Position

Ceo & Port Director

Deputy Executive Director-
Chief Administrative/Finance
Officer

Chief Commercial Officer
Chief Operations Officer
Director Of Finance
Accounting Manager
Environmental Manager

Clerk Of The Board -Office
Administrator

Hr Management Specialist
Engineering Manager
Operations & Security Manager

Public & Government Relations
Manager

Financial Analyst
Fiscal Technician |

Communications & Marketing
Specialist

Executive Aide

Administrative Assistant
Business Development Analyst
Community Outreach Manager
Receptionist

Temporary Intern

Board Of Harbor Commission
Board Of Harbor Commission
Board Of Harbor Commission
Board Of Harbor Commission

Board Of Harbor Commission

Other Positions Held Special District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$253,690
$204,202

$164,622
$153,771
$147,825
$98,696
$98,602
$97,789

$97,765
$97,129
$82,352
$77,254

$75,071
$72,512
$67,821

$66,773
$63,618
$47,756
$30,372
$28,791
$10,165
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,889
$46,588

$29,632
$35,213
$25,944
$36,805
$19,136
$36,637

$34,461
$12,900
$24,126
$16,345

$12,552
$12,075
$13,026

$23,073
$10,131
$8,797
$4,931
$20,477
$0

$0
$15,916
$16,846
$17,311
$11,194



Temporary Intern
Temporary Intern
Temporary Intern
Temporary Intern
Temporary Intern
Temporary Intern

Temporary Intern

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$6,945
$5,883
$4,992
$4,396
$4,187
$1,278

$530

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



