Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ceo & Port Director		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$253,690	\$63,889
Deputy Executive Director- Chief Administrative/Finance Officer		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$204,202	\$46,588
Chief Commercial Officer		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$164,622	\$29,632
Chief Operations Officer		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$153,771	\$35,213
Director Of Finance		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$147,825	\$25,944
Accounting Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$98,696	\$36,805
Environmental Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$98,602	\$19,136
Clerk Of The Board -Office Administrator		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$97,789	\$36,637
Hr Management Specialist		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$97,765	\$34,461
Engineering Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$97,129	\$12,900
Operations & Security Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$82,352	\$24,126
Public & Government Relations Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$77,254	\$16,345
Financial Analyst		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$75,071	\$12,552
Fiscal Technician I		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$72,512	\$12,075
Communications & Marketing Specialist		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$67,821	\$13,026
Executive Aide		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$66,773	\$23,073
Administrative Assistant		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$63,618	\$10,131
Business Development Analyst		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$47,756	\$8,797
Community Outreach Manager		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$30,372	\$4,931
Receptionist		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$28,791	\$20,477
Temporary Intern		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$10,165	\$0
Board Of Harbor Commission		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200	\$0
Board Of Harbor Commission		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200	\$15,916
Board Of Harbor Commission		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200	\$16,846
Board Of Harbor Commission		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200	\$17,311
Board Of Harbor Commission		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200	\$11,194

Temporary Intern	Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$6,945	\$0
Temporary Intern	Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$5,883	\$0
Temporary Intern	Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$4,992	\$0
Temporary Intern	Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$4,396	\$0
Temporary Intern	Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$4,187	\$0
Temporary Intern	Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$1,278	\$0
Temporary Intern	Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$530	\$0